\ FIEIEBBERENT S TV IKY VBB FHERS Frent subtitle
h Individual trampoline — 15-16=F 22F — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E D H Time  Total Score

KB BB tYF FIARR=VIST 4 2 4 1 3 4 2 3 4 4 0 0 169 112 945 15760 53310 53.310
/. HE B=F INRAIHY ST 4 4 4 6 6 4 4 4 4 5 0 0 155 119 875 15400 51.550 51.550
i EBH OBEX NPOIRIBAR—Y Y >7 4 3 4 4 6 6 4 4 4 6 2 0 153 113 925 15280 51130 51.130
Ry ZE EF ZRAXT 1« AL 4 4 5 4 6 6 4 4 5 4 0 0 154 103 9.05 15570 50.320 50.320
KB VR BT Ambitious 3 4 4 2 4 4 4 6 4 6 2 0 157 96 930 15450 50.050 50.050
EE & X4 FRRNYRNZYRUY ST 5 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 4 6 0 0 153 99 880 15650 49.650 49.650
BER  ®’R —# TOKYO SPORTS ACADEMY 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 3 0 154 103 925 14.445 49395 49.395
B B BH® vivace 5 3 4 4 4 6 4 6 6 5 2 0 151 91 910 15270 48570 48.570
BE AE BE PureNZVRYU YT ST 6 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 6 2 0 151 88 915 15380 48430 48430
all & Foh EBIZT 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 8 1 0 155 82 925 15145 48.095 48.095
e RKE ®WE YU AE v Y inE 5 6 6 6 5 6 5 5 5 5 0 0 146 97 915 14475 47925 47925
Mgl EH 555 FIARR—VYIFT 4 4 6 5 6 6 6 4 6 5 2 0 146 96 915 14410 47760 47760
tEE KE F EE N Z YR Y AEH 6 4 5 6 4 7 6 6 6 6 4 0 140 78 915 15355 46.305 46.305
KB RE  EX FPRIT2ZFRIVRIVIZT 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 0 158 53 970 14575 45375 45375


http://192.168.11.100:9001/
http://192.168.11.100:9001/event/TRA
http://192.168.11.100:9001/stages/6

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23,

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

R

B

L

R_E

R

BRR

R
b

il
E

i

N

BE

i

ERAR ZFH
FH Z

BEx ¥

2H &

R <5
a2 ER
B X&
NE K&

a21R Bt
wE  KE
(CIF= - = P
ik KE
hAR NE
Ak HX
HE BRE
R ;=

B®Ya1=7

BEHRILZBE S T VR Y Va8

AR=YI5T Fv - TA—FA—

F—LY A EVRERH

BRNSYRUYIZST

EEY1=Z7 SRV IST

W DRIRAG RIS T

F—LY A EVRERH

EBFRENS VRIS T

vivace

IXLRXSC

TUTUEE S NSYRY YIS T

LEBEELAWE NS VYRV IS

FBRENS VRIS

S1

S10 L
6 5
6 5
4 0
4 2
5 4
5 0
5 0
5 3
6 0
4 0
6 3
8 1
6 0
6 2
6 0
6 2

>

139

141

155

15.2

13.7

14.9

15.0

13.7

13.8

14.7

135

13.7

151

14.1

15.0

14.9

7.8

5.7

5.0

5.8

3.5

3.8

3.7

5.3

4.2

4.8

4.6

2.5

4.1

1.5

11

8.85

9.10

9.40

9.85

8.95

9.35

9.90

9.05

9.00

9.30

9.05

9.15

9.05

10.00

9.50

9.65

Time

14.805

14.000

13.750

12.790

13.175

13.175

12.105

13.990

11.855

11.750

12.540

12.235

12.560

10.800

12.130

12.430

Total
45.155

45.000

44.350

42.840

41.625

40.925

40.805

40.440

39.955

39.950

39.890

39.685

39.210

39.000

38.130

38.080

Score

45.155

45.000

44.350

42.840

41.625

40.925

40.805

40.440

39.955

39.950

39.890

39.685

39.210

39.000

38.130

38.080



S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E D H Time  Total Score

31, EBE L BWEN  ENMBYSESERK 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 5 5 6 4 0 139 12 950 12910 37510 37510
32 &KE  tH B PRRNVZANZVYRU YT ZT 6 6 7 6 6 6 5 5 5 6 0 0 142 21 985 11350 37500 37.500
33. R HR R FEAREERR 6 8 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 7 1 0 140 15 940 10380 35280 35.280
4. BH  HW EBH vivace 6 0 14 11 090 1490 4890 4.890

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 17, 2018 2:49:05 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

CONSTRUCTION

Sv1B EUROTRAMP ./ ACROSPORT

© 2013-2018 4o Sporttech Ltd. Contact us


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore
https://sporttech.io/
mailto:hafm9jcx@incoming.intercom.io?subject=sporttech.io

