

第9回都道府県対抗トランポリン競技選手権大会 Event subtitle Individual trampoline – 15-16才女子 – Qualification

					S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	S6	S7	S8	S9	S10	L	Α	Е	D	Н	Time	Total	Score
1.	大阪	増崎	セリナ	キタイスポーツクラブ	4	2	4	1	3	4	2	3	4	4	0	0	16.9	11.2	9.45	15.760	53.310 —	53.310
2.	石川	田中	沙季	小松イルカクラブ	4	4	4	6	6	4	4	4	4	5	0	0	15.5	11.9	8.75	15.400	51.550 —	51.550
3.	茨城	櫻井	愛菜	NPO江戸崎スポーツクラブ	4	3	4	4	6	6	4	4	4	6	2	0	15.3	11.3	9.25	15.280	51.130 –	51.130
4.	長野	三澤	優華	アポロメディカル	4	4	5	4	6	6	4	4	5	4	0	0	15.4	10.3	9.05	15.570	50.320 —	50.320
5.	大阪	小林	陽花	Ambitious	3	4	4	2	4	4	4	6	4	6	2	0	15.7	9.6	9.30	15.450	50.050 —	50.050
6.	兵庫	森	文乃	アドバンストランポリンクラブ	5	4	6	4	4	4	6	4	4	6	0	0	15.3	9.9	8.80	15.650	49.650 —	49.650
7.	東京	保坂	一翔	TOKYO SPORTS ACADEMY	4	4	5	4	4	4	4	4	4	6	3	0	15.4	10.3	9.25	14.445	49.395 –	49.395
8.	愛知	加藤	愛歌	vivace	5	3	4	4	4	6	4	6	6	5	2	0	15.1	9.1	9.10	15.270	48.570 —	48.570
9.	群馬	近藤	愛海	Pureトランポリンクラブ	6	4	4	4	5	5	4	5	4	6	2	0	15.1	8.8	9.15	15.380	48.430 —	48.430
10.	石川	森	ほのか	星稜クラブ	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	8	1	0	15.5	8.2	9.25	15.145	48.095 —	48.095
11.	北海道	末冨	穂香	サンスピリッツ端野	5	6	6	6	5	6	5	5	5	5	0	0	14.6	9.7	9.15	14.475	47.925 —	47.925
12.	和歌山	上田	うらら	キタイスポーツクラブ	4	4	6	5	6	6	6	4	6	5	2	0	14.6	9.6	9.15	14.410	47.760 –	47.760
13.	北海道	大築	花音	風連トランポリン少年団	6	4	5	6	4	7	6	6	6	6	4	0	14.0	7.8	9.15	15.355	46.305 —	46.305
14.	大阪	坂田	遥菜	アベノジュニアトランポリンクラブ	6	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	0	0	15.8	5.3	9.70	14.575	45.375 —	45.375

					S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	S6	S7	S8	S9	S10	L	Α	Е	D	Н	Time	Total	Score
15.	北海道	佐々木	李梨	風連トランポリン少年団	5	4	6	6	6	4	6	7	6	6	5	0	13.9	7.6	8.85	14.805	45.155 —	45.155
16.	石川	玉田	凛	星稜ジュニア	6	4	6	6	6	5	5	5	5	6	5	0	14.1	7.8	9.10	14.000	45.000 —	45.000
17.	徳島	橋本	彩乃	帝塚山学院トランポリン部	4	4	4	5	4	4	6	6	4	4	0	0	15.5	5.7	9.40	13.750	44.350 —	44.350
18.	千葉	岩井	瞳	スポーツクラブ テン・フォーテイー	4	5	4	4	5	4	6	6	4	4	2	0	15.2	5.0	9.85	12.790	42.840 —	42.840
19.	京都	藤原	さくら	チームサイモン京都	6	4	6	6	6	6	6	8	6	5	4	0	13.7	5.8	8.95	13.175	41.625 —	41.625
20.	静岡	古杉	夏希	静岡トランポリンクラブ	6	4	6	4	6	4	6	4	6	5	0	0	14.9	3.5	9.35	13.175	40.925 —	40.925
21.	山形	青木	文香	南陽ジュニアトランポリンクラブ	4	6	4	6	6	4	5	4	6	5	0	0	15.0	3.8	9.90	12.105	40.805 —	40.805
22.	奈良	六車	綾乃	いかるがペガサスクラブ	6	6	4	6	7	6	6	8	6	5	3	0	13.7	3.7	9.05	13.990	40.440 —	40.440
23.	京都	岩根	愛花	チームサイモン京都	7	6	7	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	0	0	13.8	5.3	9.00	11.855	39.955 —	39.955
24.	東京	松本	友里	上野学園トランポリンクラブ	6	6	4	6	6	6	5	6	4	4	0	0	14.7	4.2	9.30	11.750	39.950 –	39.950
25.	愛知	阿部	里緒菜	vivace	6	4	4	6	6	6	8	8	8	6	3	0	13.5	4.8	9.05	12.540	39.890 —	39.890
26.	富山	湯浅	美音	パレスSC	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	8	1	0	13.7	4.6	9.15	12.235	39.685 –	39.685
27.	沖縄	中木	和香	ケンケン体操・トランポリンクラブ	5	4	6	4	6	6	4	4	4	6	0	0	15.1	2.5	9.05	12.560	39.210 —	39.210
28.	広島	田坂	日菜	広島県しんいちトランポリンクラブ	4	6	5	6	6	6	6	6	6	6	2	0	14.1	4.1	10.00	10.800	39.000 —	39.000
29.	埼玉	井上	穂奈美	上野学園トランポリンクラブ	6	6	4	6	6	4	4	4	4	6	0	0	15.0	1.5	9.50	12.130	38.130 —	38.130
30.	静岡	鈴木	莉李花	浜松修学舎高等学校	4	6	5	5	5	4	5	4	5	6	2	0	14.9	1.1	9.65	12.430	38.080 —	38.080

					S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	S6	S7	S8	S9	S10	L	Α	Е	D	Н	Time	Total	Score
31.	静岡	秋山	紗愛乃	浜松修学舎高等学校	6	6	6	6	5	6	6	5	5	6	4	0	13.9	1.2	9.50	12.910	37.510 —	37.510
32.	兵庫	土田	理結	アドバンストランポリンクラブ	6	6	7	6	6	6	5	5	5	6	0	0	14.2	2.1	9.85	11.350	37.500 —	37.500
33.	静岡	田中	雄理	静岡大成高等学校	6	8	6	6	6	5	5	5	5	7	1	0	14.0	1.5	9.40	10.380	35.280 —	35.280
34.	愛知	森松	はるか	vivace	6											0	1.4	1.1	0.90	1.490	4.890	4.890

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 17, 2018 2:49:05 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.











Contact us